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Questions

Sum of all values/total number of values =

Which of the followng angles so formed with traveral and paralelline are supplementary

If 5,6,7,8......... then 15th termis

(9,-6) lies in.....ccccueeinnens quadrant.

In bar graph..........cc...... uses.

In (xy), x called

One significant figures of 3925 is

(87)%=

Data is represented by ................ metohds

In right angled triangle one angel is 90° and the other angles are

1mm =

How many types of traingles.

Aright angled triangle can not be ............... triangle

In pie graph................ uses.

A triangle with two sides of equal measure is called traangle

Answers Choice
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Mean
Mode
Median
None

Interior angles

Alternate angles
Corresponding angles
Vertically opposite angles
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Points
Bars
Sectors
Figures

Ordinate
Origin
Abscissa
Plane

3900
4000
3100
3800

7369
7569
7669
7469

Two
Three
Four
Five

Complemenatry
Supplemenatary
Obtuse
Corresponding

0.01 cm
0.1m

0.1 cm
0.00001 m

W oo

Isosceles

Equilateral

Scalene

Both Isosceles and scalene

Sectors

Figures
Points
Bars

Scalene
Isosceles

. Equilateral
. None
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If arrival time = 2:40 pm and journey time = 4 hours then departure time =

The point (2,5) lies in.....

quadrant.

The Perimeter of a square of length 4 cmiis

A polygon in saind to be

Question Image

if a least one angle is reflex.
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. 08:40 am
.09:40 am
. 11:40 am
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8 cm

12 cm
7 cm

. Regular

. Closed
. Convex



