

## Mathematics 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sum of all values/total number of values =	A. Mean B. Mode C. Median D. None
2	Which of the followng angles so formed with traveral and paralelline are supplementary	A. Interior angles B. Alternate angles C. Corresponding angles D. Vertically opposite angles
3	If 5,6,7,8then 15th termis	A. 19 B. 20 C. 21 D. 22
4	(9,-6) lies inquadrant.	A. I B. III C. IV D. V
5	In bar graphuses.	A. Points B. Bars C. Sectors D. Figures
6	In (x,y), x called	A. Ordinate B. Origin C. Abscissa D. Plane
7	One significant figures of 3925 is	A. 3900 B. 4000 C. 3100 D. 3800
8	(87) <sup>2</sup> =	A. 7369 B. 7569 C. 7669 D. 7469
9	Data is represented bymetohds	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
10	In right angled triangle one angel is 90° and the other angles are	A. Complemenatry B. Supplemenatary C. Obtuse D. Corresponding
11	1mm =	A. 0.01 cm B. 0.1 m C. 0.1 cm D. 0.00001 m
12	How many types of traingles.	A. 0 B. 2 C. 1 D. 3
13	A right angled triangle can not be triangle	A. Isosceles B. Equilateral C. Scalene D. Both Isosceles and scalene
14	In pie graphuses.	A. Sectors  B. Figures C. Points D. Bars
15	A triangle with two sides of equal measure is called traangle	A. Scalene B. Isosceles C. Equilateral D. None

16	If arrival time = 2:40 pm and journey time = 4 hours then departure time =	A. 08:40 am B. 10:40 am C. 09:40 am D. 11:40 am
17	The point (2,5) lies inquadrant.	A.   B.    C.     D.  V
18	The Perimeter of a square of length 4 cm is	A. 8 cm B. 16 cm C. 12 cm D. 7 cm
19	A polygon in saind to beif a least one angle is reflex.	A. Regular B. Concave C. Closed D. Convex
20	Question Image	